ARMCUMS, Inc.



Association of Rocky Mountain College and University Mail Services
539 Canyon Springs Rd
Prescott AZ 86303-4119 Where Experience, Excellence
ARMCUMSinfo@gmail.com
armcums.org

Where Experience, Excellence, and Expertise Come Together!

Greetings!

If you are a supervisor and/or administrator and are looking for a great way to support your mail services manager and their staff, please consider this invitation to join one of the leading organizations in the Mail Service industry. We were pleased to celebrate our 25th anniversary in 2023. ARMCUMS has been helping to enhance College and University Mail Services by providing education and support to our members on how to improve processes and look for new ways to generate revenue and reduce costs associated with the mailing industry at their respective schools.

We network with folks employed by Colleges and Universities in the areas of mail services, printing services, and other related departments. We also partner with and support our national organization, NACUMS (National Association of Colleges and University Mail Services).

We strive to keep you updated on new technology, services, and developments in the fast-paced and ever-changing environment of Mail Services.

Through your participation in our organized events, we are confident that ARMCUMS is a beneficial educational resource. In addition to the above benefits, you will receive a certificate of membership, discounts on conferences, and discounted NACUMS membership. Each year our organization holds a conference somewhere within our region. By registering and participating in this conference, you will be able to attend workshops on a variety of issues facing our industry and meet industry leaders from USPS, Amazon, UPS, FedEx, and DHL, as well as other key leaders that provide valuable insight into management concepts that Universities and Colleges deal with daily. We also network, discuss, and learn new ways of conducting business and best practices, which is an invaluable resource.

Our annual conference will be held in beautiful Prescott, Arizona this year. The conference hotel will be The Prescott Resort, and the dates are October 13-18, 2024. Additionally, we are pleased to offer tours of the Northern Arizona University (NAU) postal operation and the Grand Canyon. We will have knowledgeable exhibitors on-site that will demonstrate new technology and resources to help make your operation more efficient.

This year's conference will be a great opportunity to join our members and give your school the boost it may need to be a more valued and important part of your campus community. We invite you to be part of our success by encouraging your employees to join ARMCUMS today! By joining, you can make an impact in our industry, by participating, learning, and sharing. Whether you are a new member or renewing your membership, you will find the information you need by clicking on the Join/Renew tab on our website at https://www.armcums.org/.

We encourage you to take the time to check out all we have to offer and hopefully, discover a great way to support your Mail Services staff. We look forward to seeing you and your team in October of 2024 in Prescott, Arizona.

Bruce W Barclay - ARMCUMS President